

Bid Tabulation ITB 9 - 2009.10
Hi Definition Studio Camera System for WSRE

				Media Products	Sony SEL	Grass Valley	IKEGAMI Electronics
Qty	Unit	Description					
3	Each	Sony HDC1400R 1080i/720p Switchable HD Studio Cameras with Optical Fiber interface	Unit Total	\$ 65,000.00 \$ 195,000.00	\$ 37,375.00 \$ 112,125.00	N/B	\$ 302,895.00 ***See Below
3	Each	HDVFC950W 9" HD Color LCD Viewfinders for HDC 1400R	Unit Total	\$ 10,000.00 \$ 30,000.00	\$ 6,000.00 \$ 18,000.00		
3	Each	HDCU1000L Full Rack HD Camera Control Units	Unit Total	\$ 33,166.00 \$ 99,498.00	\$ 19,899.60 \$ 59,698.80		
3	Each	RCP 920 Remote Control Panels for HDC 1400R Cameras	Unit Total	\$ 6,426.00 \$ 19,278.00	\$ 3,855.60 \$ 11,566.80		
1	Each	MSU950 Master Setup Panel for HDC1400R Cameras	Unit Total	\$ 12,100.00 \$ 12,100.00	\$ 7,260.00 \$ 7,260.00		
3	Each	TMTAHDC Power Break Out Panel for HDC1400R Cameras	Unit Total	\$ 2,750.00 \$ 8,250.00	\$ 2,337.50 \$ 7,012.50		
3	Each	VCT14 Tripod Adaptor for HDC1400R Cameras	Unit Total	\$ 335.00 \$ 1,005.00	\$ 201.00 \$ 603.00		
3	Each	Cannon XJ22X7.3B IE-D/SS41-IASD Canon HD 2/3" "Digi Super 22xs" 22x7.3 Compact Studio Zoom Lens w/ENG Style Full Servo Controls	Unit Total	\$ 55,640.00 \$ 166,920.00	\$ 33,384.00 \$ 100,152.00		
		Total Part I		*\$532,051	\$ 316,418.10		
		**Alternate Fuji bid for the Cannon XJ22X7			**\$33,382.9		
		*Only bid Part I			\$ 100,148.70		
					\$ 316,414.80		

Bid Tabulation ITB 9 - 2009.10
Hi Definition Studio Camera System for WSRE

				Media Products	Sony SEL	Grass Valley	IKEGAMI Electronics
Qty	Unit	Description					
2	Each	3P-EDW-ENCL – EDW Jumper enclosures	Unit	N/B	\$ 1,245.00	N/B	\$ 15,213.00
			Total		\$ 2,490.00		***See Below
2	Each	3P-FXW-ENCL – FXW Jumper enclosures	Unit	N/B	\$ 1,500.00		
			Total		\$ 3,000.00		
3	Each	12ft PUW to FUW cable assembly's using M96040 cable	Unit	N/B	\$ 705.00		
			Total		\$ 2,115.00		
3	Each	150ft PUW to FUW cable assembly's using M96040 cable	Unit	N/B	\$ 825.00		
			Total		\$ 2,475.00		
1	Each	300ft PUW to FUW cable assembly's using M96040 cable	Unit	N/B	\$ 960.00		
			Total		\$ 960.00		
1	Each	3 days on site commissioning / training	Unit	N/B	\$ 4,200.00		
		Includes travel expense	Total		\$ 4,200.00		
		Total Part II		\$ 532,051.00	\$ 331,658.10	N/B	\$ 318,108.00
*** Alternate bid: HDK-77EC							
Recommended Award: No Award. College will rebid at a later date.							
BID TABULATION, RECOMMENDATION, AND PROTEST							
Bid tabulations with award recommendations are posted in the Purchasing Department. Posting of tabulations normally is completed within three to five days after proposal opening. Failure to protest within the time limit prescribed in Section 120.57 (3)(b), Florida Statutes shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under Chapter 120 and these rules.							
I hereby certify that the prices and bidders herein are valid and have been received in compliance with Pensacola Junior College Administrative Code and Florida Law.							
Angie C. Jones							
Director, Purchasing and Auxiliary Services							